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Anlage
Am Spielplatz/Am Deich, 66887 Rammelsbach

Sportwart/in
vorubergehend nicht besetzt

Jugendwart/in
vorubergehend nicht besetzt

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Beimbauer, Martin
T 015229226159
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Herren 30 1 (4er)
MF: Markus Zimmer

m 017660968360; zimmer.markus83@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Beimbauer, Martin
Koch, Sebastian
Straul3, Sebastian
Zimmer, Markus
Fischer, Christopher
Fischer, Marco
Keim, Sascha
Hudak, Thomas
Geuer, Erik

10 Fruck, Hagen

11 Decklar, Matthias
12 Mijatovic, Vinko
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

17501059
18555140
18555141
18355795
18655773
17603195
17056851
17756803
16857202
17164577
17164578
18555361

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,7
LK21,5
LK21,6
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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